

---

## Pachet accesorii birouri

I.D.: 91145742

---

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.213,11 RON - 3.213,11 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CADRU H1700X320MM BUC 2.000 262.1400 524.28 99.61 2 CADRU H1400X320MM BUC 2.000 215.4700 430.94 81.88 3 POLITA 1500X320MM BUC 4.000 207.8700 831.48 157.98 4 POLITA 1200X320MM BUC 3.000 182.5700 547.71 104.06 5 POLITA 900X320MM BUC 5.000 175.7400 878.70 166.95

---